compliant/suitable after evaluation is done by the duly 
constituted Committee. 

4. Cost of Bid Document/Tender Fee: Bidders can download the bid/tender document from the 
website of IIM Kashipur and the CPPP portal.  

5. Estimated bid value: 15,00,000/- (Fifteen Lakh only) 

6. Issue of Tender: The tender document can be downloaded from the Institute website - 
www.iimkashipur.ac. In or eprocure.gov.in. Please keep visiting our website for any 
corrigendum/amendments and submit the bid document accordingly. 

7.

[...]

may invoke summary rejection with forfeiture of EMD.  

13. Validity of Bids: The Bids should remain valid till 90 days from the last date of submission of the Bids. 

14. Earnest Money Deposit (EMD): Bidders are required to submit (EMD) of amount Rs. 75,000/- (Rupees 
Seventy Five Thousand only) along with their bids. The EMD may be submitted in the form of an Account 
Payee Demand Draft/FDR from any of the public sector banks or a private sector bank authorized to conduct 
government business payable in favour of “Indian Institute of Management, Kashipur” payable at

[...]

tender in any respect within the validity period of their tender. 

a.   Security Deposit: The Bidder will be required to furnish a Security Deposit by way of Demand Draft 
through a public sector bank or a private sector bank authorized to conduct government business for 
a sum equal to Rs. 75,000/- (Rupees Seventy Five Thousand only) within 30 days of receipt of the 
confirmed order. EMD shall be released after receiving Security deposit from the successful bidder. 

mailto:purchase@iimkashipur.ac.in

• The Security Deposit shall be released after the completion of the work pursuant to this Contract based